
SERIES MODEL 20 HR RATE 100 HR RATE TERMINAL TYPE LENGTH (cm) WIDTH (cm) HEIGHT (cm) WEIGHT (kg)

2 VOLT

AGM-S S2-590AGM 550 590 M8 24.10  cm 17.20  cm 36.50  cm 37.20  kg

AGM-S S2-945AGM 880 945 M8 41.10  cm 17.50  cm 36.50  cm 61.50  kg

AGM-S S2-1180AGM 1100 1180 M8 47.40  cm 17.50  cm 36.60  cm 73.50  kg

AGM-S S2-1275AGM 1150 1275 M10 29.49  cm 17.78  cm 42.39  cm 57.67  kg

AGM-S S2-1895AGM 1750 1895 M8 40.11  cm 34.70  cm 37.80  cm 110.00  kg

AGM-S S2-2375AGM 2200 2375 M8 49.00  cm 34.90  cm 38.20  cm 146.00  kg

AGM-S S2-3560AGM 3300 3560 FLAG 71.09  cm 35.31  cm 38.20  cm 220.00  kg

6 VOLT

AGM-S S6-275AGM 250 275 M8-TP8 26.19  cm 18.11  cm 27.33  cm 35.10  kg

AGM-S S6-370AGM 335 370 DT 29.49  cm 17.78  cm 27.33  cm 46.70  kg

AGM-S S6-460AGM 415 460 DT 29.49  cm 17.78  cm 42.39  cm 55.70  kg

12 VOLT

AGM-S S12-95AGM 85 95 M6-TP08 26.01  cm 16.89  cm 23.72  cm 25.10  kg

AGM-S S12-116AGM 105 116 M8-TP08 30.71  cm 16.89  cm 23.72  cm 30.20  kg

AGM-S S12-128AGM 115 128 M8-TP08 32.79  cm 17.50  cm 23.72  cm 32.70  kg

AGM-S S12-160AGM 145 160 M8-TP08 33.88  cm 17.30  cm 30.94  cm 44.30  kg

AGM-S S12-230AGM 210 230 LT 53.00  cm 20.90  cm 23.90  cm 60.50  kg

AGM-S S12-240AGM 215 240 DT 38.10  cm 17.78  cm 37.11  cm 60.00  kg

AGM-S S12-290AGM 260 290 LT 52.10  cm 26.90  cm 24.50  cm 78.20  kg

12 VOLT

AGM-R R12-80AGM 80 90 M6-TP08 26.01  cm 17.20  cm 23.70  cm 23.00  kg

AGM-R R12-100AGM 100 110 M8-TP08 30.70  cm 16.89  cm 23.70  cm 27.00  kg

AGM-R R12-110AGM 110 120 M8-TP08 32.80  cm 17.20  cm 24.00  cm 30.00  kg

AGM-R R12-200AGM 200 220 F-M8 53.00  cm 20.90  cm 21.90  cm 56.00  kg

AGM-R R12-260AGM 260 290 F-M8 52.20  cm 26.80  cm 22.50  cm 73.00  kg

AGM-S SERIES - 2 year full replacement + 5 year pro-rated warranty  (Renewable Energy)
AGM-S SERIES - 2 year full replacement + 4 year pro-rated warranty  (Marine & RV)
AGM-S SERIES - 1 year full replacement warranty  (Other)
AGM-R SERIES - 1 year full replacement + 1 year pro-rated warranty  (Renewable Energy, Marine & RV)
AGM-R SERIES - 1 year full replacement warranty  (Other)

MAINTENANCE-FREE VRLA
AGM

http://rollsbattery.com/wp-content/plugins/rollsbatteries/pdfs/AGM_I.pdf


SERIES MODEL 20 HR RATE 100 HR RATE TERMINAL TYPE LENGTH (cm) WIDTH (cm) HEIGHT (cm) WEIGHT (kg)

2 VOLT

AGM-S S2-590AGM 550 590 M8 9 1/2 " 6 3/4 " 14 3/8 " 82  lbs

AGM-S S2-945AGM 880 945 M8 16 3/16 " 6 7/8 " 14 3/8 " 136  lbs

AGM-S S2-1180AGM 1100 1180 M8 18 2/3 " 6 7/8 " 14 3/8 " 162  lbs

AGM-S S2-1275AGM 1150 1275 M10 11 3/5 " 7 " 16 2/3 " 127  lbs

AGM-S S2-1895AGM 1750 1895 M8 15 4/5 " 13 2/3 " 14 7/8 " 243  lbs

AGM-S S2-2375AGM 2200 2375 M8 19 1/4 " 13 3/4 " 15 " 322  lbs

AGM-S S2-3560AGM 3300 3560 FLAG 28 " 14 " 15 " 485  lbs

6 VOLT

AGM-S S6-275AGM 250 275 M8-TP8 10 1/3 " 7 1/8 " 10 3/4 " 77  lbs

AGM-S S6-370AGM 335 370 DT 11 3/5 " 7 " 10 3/4 " 103  lbs

AGM-S S6-460AGM 415 460 DT 11 3/5 “ 7 " 16 2/3 " 123  lbs

12 VOLT

AGM-S S12-95AGM 85 95 M6-TP08 10 1/4 " 6 2/3 " 9 1/3 " 55  lbs

AGM-S S12-116AGM 105 116 M8-TP08 12 " 6 2/3 " 9 1/3 " 66  lbs

AGM-S S12-128AGM 115 128 M8-TP08 13 " 6 7/8 " 9 1/3 " 72  lbs

AGM-S S12-160AGM 145 160 M8-TP08 13 1/3 " 6 4/5 " 12 1/6 " 98  lbs

AGM-S S12-230AGM 210 230 LT 20 7/8 " 8 1/4 " 8 9/16 " 133  lbs

AGM-S S12-240AGM 215 240 DT 15 " 7 " 14 5/8 " 132.00  lbs

AGM-S S12-290AGM 260 290 LT 20 1/2 " 10 3/5 " 8 5/6 " 172.00  lbs

12 VOLT

AGM-R R12-80AGM 80 90 M6-TP08 10 1/4 " 6 3/4 " 9 1/3 " 51 lbs

AGM-R R12-100AGM 100 110 M8-TP08 12 " 6 2/3 " 9 1/3 " 60 lbs

AGM-R R12-110AGM 110 120 M8-TP08 13 " 6 5/8 " 9 1/2 " 66 lbs

AGM-R R12-200AGM 200 220 F-M8 20 7/8 " 8 1/4 " 8 2/3 " 123 lbs

AGM-R R12-260AGM 260 290 F-M8 20 1/2 " 10 1/2 " 8 6/7 " 161 lbs

AGM-S SERIES - 2 year full replacement + 5 year pro-rated warranty  (Renewable Energy)
AGM-S SERIES - 2 year full replacement + 4 year pro-rated warranty  (Marine & RV)
AGM-S SERIES - 1 year full replacement warranty  (Other)
AGM-R SERIES - 1 year full replacement + 1 year pro-rated warranty  (Renewable Energy, Marine & RV)
AGM-R SERIES - 1 year full replacement warranty  (Other)

MAINTENANCE-FREE VRLA
AGM

http://rollsbattery.com/wp-content/plugins/rollsbatteries/pdfs/AGM.pdf



